

Description	SKU
ACCESS DOOR BRACKET, RIGHT - 31/33/DVSGS/DVLGS	250-02415
ACCESS DOOR BRKT, LT - 31/33/DVSGS/DVLGS	250-02420
AIR DEFLECTR, BRNR(NG DVL/GRN) - SERVICE PART	250-02117
BLOWER ASS'Y, LEFT DVL/DVS # - INSERT 2005 & UP	228-10085
BLOWER ASS'Y, RIGHT DVL/DVS # - INSERT 2005 & UP	228-10086
BRKT, FACE CONNECTOR L/R - SET - DVLEF-II/DVLGS/33DVi	250-01168
BRKT, HOOK/MNT, DVL NO PNL - 95100055, 95100056	250-02158
BURNER ASS'Y, (DVL GSR) - SERVICE PART	250-01659
BURNER FLR EMBER LT/RT - B52# - 1 (SET) DVL INSERT 2009 (GS)	250-01657
BUZZER/SPEAKER - GS CNTRL MOD - FOR ALL GRN SMRT UNITS	250-01804
CNTRL MODULE, BRNR - GRNSMRT# - ALL GRNSMT APPLIANCES	250-01530
CNTRL/ACCESS DR ASS'Y,INSERTS - 31 & 33DVi, DVS & DVLGS INSERT	250-02119
CONTRL DR HINGE BKT ASSY - LFT - 32/34 REC/ARCH FACES/ARCH FR C	250-00023
CONTRL DR HINGE BKT ASSY - RHT - 32/34 REC/ARCH FACES/ARCH FR C	250-00024
CONVECTION AIR DEFLECTOR - DVL-EFII /33DVi / DVL-GS	250-00908
CONVECTION DUCT (DVL GSR/33i) - w/RIVETS - SERVICE PARTS	250-02087
CORD RESTRAINER - LRG (BLACK) - SERVICE PART	250-00300
COVE COVR L/R DVL FACE - SET OF LFT & RHT -SERVICE PART	250-00958
DOOR HINGE BRACKET, RIGHT - CAMBRIDGE FACE - SERVICE PART	250-01576
DOOR HNG ASS'Y, LT/RT -VCT DVL - 1 SET - SERVICE PARTS	250-01583
DOOR, MAGNET, SUPER NEODYM - PACK OF 4 - SERVICE PART	250-00906
FACE HANGER BRKTS - L & R - BUNGALOW - DVL w/ 8 NUTS	250-00620
FAN CONTROL MODULE w/MOLEX# - SERVICE PART	250-01754
FASTENER - NUT, ACORN (HEX) - 8-32 (BLK) - 6 PK	250-01228
FASTENER - SCREW, BLACK - FACE SCREN -8-32 x 5/8" -10 PK	250-01833
FLEX PIPE, 3/8 x 8-1/2 - SERVICE PART	250-00862
FLEX PIPE, 3/8"od x 12 BLK - - NO FITTINGS	250-00391
FLUE HANDLE - DVS/DVL INSERT - SERVICE PART	250-01643
FRAME & SPRING PIN ASS'Y, DVL- - DVL/33i - SERVICE PART	250-01432
FUSE, GRN-SMRT FAN MODULE# - SET OF 2 - SERVICE PARTS	250-01450

GLASS LATCH ASSY, DVL/DVS/33I - SERVICE PART	250-01617
GLASS RETAINER SET OF 2 - DVL INSERT - SERVICE PART	250-00805
GLASS w/ GASKET, DVL INSERT - DVL INS '05+/33	224-22036
GLS/FRM/SPRG PIN ASS'Y, DVL- - INSERT 2005 - COMPLETE	250-01169
GSKT TADPOLE,3/8 x3/4 PSA BLK - 12' BULK LENGTH - SERVICE PART	250-00354
GSKT TAPE, 1/4" X 1/16" WHT - - SOLD BY THE FOOT - SERV PART	250-00353
GSKT, BRNR TRAY -DVL GSR/33DVI - 2 PIECE SET - SERVICE PART	250-01767
GSKT, PILOT ASSY, GS# - ALL GREENSMART UNITS	250-01781
GSKT,UNIV GLASS - TDPLE 75" - UNIV GLS GSKT, GAS STOVE/INSRT	250-00790
HEAT EXCHANGER SHIELD - DVS/DVL/31/33 DVi	250-01099
HINGE ASS'Y,ACCESS DR-LT SIDE - ACCESS/CONTROL DOOR HINGE	250-01034
HINGE LEAF (564/864/DVL) - 1 EACH - SERVICE PART	250-01443
HW PACK, FACE - BCKNG PLT - DVL/33DVi DBL-DR BACKING PLATE	250-01337
HW PACK, FACE- NO PANEL - 33-DVL - 27x40 / 33x44	250-02324
HW PACK, PANEL - 1-PIECE DVL - BRACKETS & FASTENERS	250-02411
HW PACK, PANEL - DVL/DVS LWR- - 2005 - #504	250-00277
HW PACK, PANEL - MOUNTING HW# - SCREWS & NUTS - UNIVERSAL	99300123
HW PACK, PANEL-DVL/DVS INS '05 - #503 - SERVICE PART	250-00671
INJECTOR, PILOT - LP (#35) # - (ORIFICE) USE w/SIT PILOT ONLY	250-00408
KEYSTONE, WLM BLK - 864/21/BLK - DVS/DVL - SERVICE PART	250-01477
KEYSTONE, WLM PWT - 864/21/564 - DVS/DVL - SERVICE PART	250-00075
KNOB (PLASTIC), RHEOSTATS # - BLACK w/WHITE LINE - GAS/WOOD	250-00369
LAMP ASS'Y, DVL INS (GSR)# - SERVICE PARTS	250-01826
LIGHT BRKT ASS'Y, INSERTS-LED - SERVICE PART	250-01753
LIGHT BULB, HALOGEN 35W- 5 pk - 864 / DVL & DVS/EXTRM - USA	250-00022
LOG EMBERS, E4 - SMALL BAG #	250-00523
LOG EMBERS, ROCK WOOL #	250-00749
LOG SET, LS39 - 6 PIECE# - DVL INSERT (GSR)	250-01660
LOG SPRT BRKT DVLGSR/GRNFLD/# - 864 HO - SERVICE PART	250-01779
LOG, CENTER TWIG - LS39 (#4)# - DVL INSERT (GSR)	250-01664
LOG, FRONT LEFT - LS39 (#2) # - DVL INSERT (GSR)	250-01662

LOG, FRONT RIGHT - LS39 (#3)# - DVL INSERT (GSR)	250-01663
LOG, LEFT TWIG - LS39 (#5)# - DVL INSERT (GSR)	250-01665
LOG, REAR - LS39 (#1) # - DVL INSERT (GSR)	250-01661
LOG, RIGHT TWIG - LS39 (#6)# - DVL INSERT (GSR)	250-01666
MANUAL, DVL (GSR) INSERT - '09 - SERVICE PART	250-01668
MIXING TUBE SEAL PLATE, LP - DVL GSR/33 DVI/864HO/CYP/GRN	250-01884
MIXING TUBE SEAL PLATE, NG - 33i/DVLGSR/864HO/GRNFLD/CYPRS	250-02088
ORIFICE, BURNER - No. 43 # - 1.180" BRASS HEX (.089 dia)	250-00398
ORIFICE, BURNER - No. 49 # - 1.180" BRASS HEX (.073 dia)	250-00403
ORIFICE, BURNER - No. 53 # - 1.180" BRASS HEX (.0595 dia)	250-00404
ORIFICE, BURNER - No. 57 # - 1.180 BRS HEX (.043)	250-00411
PAINT, METALLIC BLACK 3oz - SERVICE PART	250-00347
PANEL RETAINER SPRING (RETRO) - SET OF 7 SPRING RETAINERS	93007334
PANEL TRIM HW, "L" BRKTS # - FLUSH WD/FWP & ALL GAS INSERTS	99300124
PANEL TRIM HW, "L" BRKTS ARCH - ARCH - LIMIT TO STOCK ON HAND	99300121
PANEL TRIM, DVS/DVL LWR PNL - DVS/DVL 2006' LWR PANL	250-00063
PANL TRIM, DVL II 4 x 6 - BLK - DVL 2006'	250-00060
PANL TRIM, DVL II 8 x 10 -BLK - DVL 2006'	250-00061
PANL TRIM,DVL II 10 x 13 -BLK - DVL 2006'	250-00062
PILOT ASS'Y, COMPLETE GS # - ALL GS, EXCEPT CYP/33DVI	250-01591
PILOT ELECTRODE w/CABLE # - PILOT SENSING - LONGER	250-02092
PILOT ELECTRODE COVER TUBE - SERVICE PART	250-01838
PILOT ELECTRODE w/CABLE # - SPARK ELECTRODE - LONGER	250-02091
PILOT HOOD,2-WAY, S.I.T - GS - SERVICE PART	250-01541
PIPE ADAPTER, 3/8 FLARE x3/8M - 3/8 FLARE x 3/8 MPT - 1/4 FPT	250-00705
PLUG, PILOT - 7/16-27 UNS-2B - SERVICE PART	250-01722
POWER CORD, w/MOLEX (18 GA) # - UNIVERSAL - WOOD & GAS	250-00316
PRES RELIEF DOOR (1), G4/G5/ - G6/G11/G12/G13/G15/G17/G19/G20	91001541
PUSH PLUG & SWITCH BLANK PACK - PANEL TRIM - SERVICE PART	250-02012
PUSH PLUG, 3/8" dia - BLACK - PACK OF 5	250-02398
RECEIVER KIT, GS - SIT#	250-02302

REMOTE WALL MNT,COATED w/SCRWS - GRN SMRT GS - SERVICE PART	250-01464
REMOTE, TRANSMITTER, (BLACK) - (584.028) - SERVICE PART	250-01457
RESTRCTR CNTRL ASSY - DVLI/GSR/33I - SERVICE PART	250-00275
RHEO w/OFF, SQUARE ASS'Y # - GS - ACCENT LIGHTS	250-02132
RHEO, RECTANGULAR - w/OFF# - (WALL) w/NUT & WASHER	250-00302
RHEOSTAT, SQUARE - w/OFF #	250-00303
SHUT-OFF VALVE-ASS'Y SERV PART - HDWY, RV/TV, DVL/DVS-I/36CF/21	250-00093
SIDE BRICK MNTNG BRACKET, LEFT - w/SCREWS - DVL GS/33i	250-01837
SIDE FLANGE SET- LEFT/RIGHT - (DVL WILM) - SERVICE PART	250-01018
SNAP DISC HOLE COVER - w/SCREWS	250-01348
SNAP-DISC, 110deg, 2 PR# - NORMALLY OPEN	98500789
SPACER, 1/4 dia. x .312 - BLK - PACK OF 15 - SERVICE PART	250-01739
STEPPER MOTOR, LP -GREEN SMRT - CONVRT KIT, LP (11"- 2.9")	250-01463
STEPPER MOTOR, NG -GREEN SMRT - (3.5"-1.6") (907.013)	250-01566
STOVE PACK, DVL (GSR) INS '09 - SERVICE PART	250-01667
SWITCH(RKR), ON/OFF # - (GREENSMART PILOT CONTROL)	250-01578
TOOL, KEY - DIE CAST ZINC# - 1/4" x 3.500"	250-00346
TRIM, DVL 8"x10" O/S - BLK # - LIMIT TO STOCK ON HAND	91001233
VALVE TRAY ASS'Y - DVL GSR - SERVICE PART	250-01656
VENT SLIDER ASS'Y, DVL INS - '05/GSR/33 - SERVICE PART	221-23084
VERTICAL CONVECTION DUCT - DVL INSERT - SERVICE PART	250-00069
WIRE HRNS EXT# - 3-PRONG MOLEX PLUG 7"	250-00962
WIRE HRNS, ACCENT LIGHT GR /21 - DVL-S GS/564/864TRV/GRN/CYP/GS	250-02118
WIRE HRNS, BLOWER (ver 1) - FAN KIT, GSR INSERTS, 564/864	250-01504
WIRE HRNS, SIT GS REMOTE # - SERVICE PART	250-01461